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CHINMAYA VIDYALAYA, NEW DELHI 

2023-2024 

LIST OF HOLIDAYS 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

S. No. Holiday Date Day 

1 Ram Navami 30th March 2023  Thursday 

2 Mahavir Jayanti 4th April 2023  Tuesday 

3 Good Friday 7th April 2023  Friday 

4 *Id-ul Fitr 22nd April 2023  Saturday 

5 Buddha Purnima 5th May 2023  Friday 

6 *Id-ul-Zuha 29th June 2023  Thursday 

7 Muharram 29th July 2023  Saturday 

8 Independence Day 15th August 2023  Tuesday 

9 Raksha Bandhan 30th August 2023 Wednesday 

10 Janmashtami 7th September 2023  Thursday 

11 *Id-e Milad 28th September 2023  Thursday 

12 Mahatma Gandhi's Birthday 2nd October 2023 Monday 

13 Mahashtami 22nd October 2023  Sunday 

14 Mahanavmi 23rd October 2023  Monday 

15 Dusshera 24th October 2023  Tuesday 

17 Maharishi Valmiki’s Birthday 28th October 2023 Saturday 

16 Diwali 12th November 2023  Sunday 

18 Govardhan Puja 13th November 2023  Monday 

19 Bhai Duj 15th November 2023 Wednesday 

20 *Chhat Puja 19th November 2023 Sunday 

21 Gurunanak’s Birthday 27th November 2023 Monday 

22 Christmas 25th December 2023  Monday 

23 Republic Day 26th January 2024 Friday 

24 Mahashivratri  8th March 2024 Friday 

25 Holi 25th March 2024 Monday 
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 VACATIONS 

 

 

 

S.NO. HOLIDAYS DATE GRADE 

1 
Summer Vacation 

(For Students) 

13th May 2023 

(Saturday) 

To  

2nd July 2023 

(Sunday) 

Note: Online classes for 

nursery to class V will take 

place from 8th May 2023 to 

12th May 2023. 

Nur to V 

22nd May 2023 

(Monday) 

To  

2nd July 2023 

(Sunday) 

Note: Online classes for 

classes VI-VIII will take 

place from 15th May 2023 to 

19th May 2023. 

VI to VIII 

1st June 2023 

(Thursday) 

To  

2nd July 2023 

(Sunday) 

IX to XII 

2 Autumn Break 

21st October 2023  

(Saturday) 

To  

24th October 2023 

(Tuesday) 

Nur to XII 

3 Diwali Break 

11th November 2023 

(Saturday) 

To  

15th November 2023 

(Wednesday) 

Nur to XII 

4 Winter Vacation 

31st December 2023 

(Sunday) 

To  

10th January 2024 

(Wednesday) 

Nur to XII 


